Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc. – The Friend of Lasers
HDMI Fiber Optic Extender via Single SC Fiber
Supports 3D/4K2K and up to 200 Meters in one Single-Mode Fiber
DESCRIPTION
HDMI (High-Definition Multimedia Interface) recently has become increasingly popular in the application of video and audio
transmission system. In view of the extreme of electrical performances, however, the traditional copper wire cable imposes

• Large video wall system
APPLICATION NOTE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Plug for AC Adapter Package includes:
• TX module x 1
• RX module x 1
• 5V adapter x 2
Optional: EU/BS/AU Plug converter of 5V adapter
HDMI-TXRX-1SC-200 US Plug
HDMI-TXRX-1SC-201 EU Plug
HDMI-TXRX-1SC-202 BS Plug
HDMI-TXRX-1SC-203 AU Plug
** This product does not include optical fibers.
HDMI-TXRX-1SC-20x – HDMI Extender                          Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc. – The Friend of Lasers
SPECIFICATION
PARAMETER SPECIFICATION NOTE